]

F. 2/19/2020-CE

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE (PHASE-)

CSS COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION 2020: VIVA VOCE SCHEDULE

VENUE: FPSC Provincial Office, 31-Civic Centre, Mustafa Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore.
DATE DAY ROLL NOS. REPORTING TIME
02798, 03183, 04511, 04726 09:00 A.M.
25-01-2021 Monday 04777, 04810, 04839, 04914 11:00 A.M.
05077, 12775, 17865, 18089 09:00 A.M.
26-01-2021 Tuesday 18184, 18367, 18458, 18517 11.00 A.M.
18519, 18684, 18697, 18709 09:00 A.M.
27-01-2021 Wednesday 18713, 18975, 19049, 19075 11:00 A.M.
19109, 19149, 19251, 19258 09:00 A.M.
28-01-2021 Thursday 19288, 19346, 19455, 19510 11:00 A.M.
_ 19583, 19630, .

29-01-2021 Friday 19631, 19642, 19739 09:00 A.M
19790, 19894, 19954, 19976 09:00 A.M.

01-02-2021 ! ! !
Monday 19979, 20013, 20091, 20143 11:00 A.M.
20277, 20326, 20405, 20442 09:00 A.M.
02-02-2021 Tuesday 20467, 20475, 20489, 20616 11:00 A.M.
20653, 20735, 20762, 20793 09:00 A.M.
03-02-2021 Wednesday 20855, 20893, 20928, 38853 11:00 A.M.
20950, 20970, 20996, 21049 09:00 A.M.
04-02-2021 Thursday 21096, 21148, 21280, 21356 11:00 A.M.
21447, 21468, 21476, 21546 09:00 A.M.
08-02-2021 Monday 21722, 21775, 22025, 22032 11:00 A.M.
22061, 22065, 22088, 22105 09:00 A.M.
09-02-2021 Tuesday 22146, 22253, 22297, 22372 11:00 A.M.
22393, 22411, 22413, 22559 09:00 A.M.
10-02-2021 Wednesday 22672, 22721, 22731, 22786 11:00 A.M.
22851, 22852, 22874, 22930 09:00 AM.
11-02-2021 Thursday 22963, 22984. 23037, 23058 11:00 A.M.
12-02-2021 Friday 11476, 23064, 09:00 A.M.

23182, 23249, 23787

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES:

1. All candidates must bring and furnish duly signed preference form (five copies). This is
last chance available for choosing options and must be carefully utilized.

2. Change of centre is not permitted in any case as all Viva VVoce schedules stand finalized
and wastage of efforts/slot cannot be afforded.

3. Instructions disseminated vide FPSC letter must be fully complied with (available on
FPSC website).

(Ms. Naseem)

Assistant Director (CE)

18-01-2020



